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COMPANIES AND CLOSE CORPORATIONS

CIPC PUBLICATION NOTICE 70 OF 2011

COMPANIES AND INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY COMMISSION

NOTICE IN TERMS OF THE COMPANIES ACT, 2008 (ACT 71 OF 2008)

THE FOLLOWING CORRECTION NOTICE/S AND NOTICE/S RELATING TO RE-INSTATEMENTS ARE
PUBLISHED FOR GENERAL INFORMATION.

THE CIPC WEBSITE AT WWW.CIPC.CO.ZA CAN BE VISITED FOR MORE INFORMATION.

NO GUARANTEE IS GIVEN IN RESPECT OF THE ACCURACY OF THE PARTICULARS FURNISHED
AND NO RESPONSIBILITY IS ACCEPTED FOR ERRORS AND OMISSION S OR THE
CONSEQUENCES THEREOF.
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CIPC PUBLICATION - NOTICE 70 OF 2011

NOTICE OF RE-INSTATEMENT OF REGISTRATION OF
COMPANIES AND CLOSE CORPORATIONS

The Commissioner hereby gives notice that the registration of the following companies and close
corporations have, in terms of section 82 (4) of the Companies Act, 2008, been re-instated with effect

from the date of publication hereof:

CLOSE CORPORATIONS

B1996015978
B1992014690
B1989034152
B2004078052
B2008251963
B1994042896
B2001010316
B1998059395
B1993020626
B1998048353
B2002067784

COMPANIES

M1970003873
M1998005698

LICHTENBURG SECURITY CC

P J HANEKOM BELEGGINGS CC
PETRONI CC

STANDS UP CC

MOFENG BUSINESS TRADE CC

RVS INVESTMENTS CC

FECK INVESTMENT CORPORATION CC
SELVY CONSULTANCY SERVICES CC
PROMAR THIRTY THREE CC

BAYETE COMPUTER SOLUTIONS CC
TUSCANY LODGE CC

NEWLANDS SURGICAL CLINIC (PTY) LTD
DAVEY INDUSTRIAL EQUIPMENT (PTY) LTD



